VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-E21-9
DATUM : 25/05/19 OM 08.00 UUR VANAF Fay aux Loges (Orl

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:250519

KR
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KPL CPL VPL NAAM

357

368
393
396
400
401
449
508
512
526
532

580
585
611
620
628
639
640
642

36
37
38
39
40

v.d. Bovenk
v.d. Bovenk
v.d. Bovenk
. v.d. Bovenk

Corry Jongerling
Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman
Harrie Scheers

A. Rozeboom

G.A. v.d. Bovenk
A. Jansen

Harrie Scheers
Corry Jongerling
Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

Bart v.d. Bovenk
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman
Harrie Scheers
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
A. Jansen

Comb Bosman

A. Jansen

J.W. Ronner

A. Jansen

Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

H. van Dam

Comb Bosman
Corry Jongerling
Comb Bosman

A. Jansen

Bart v.d. Bovenk
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

STAND DAGFOND

ING LIDNR.

08310619
08310988
08310635
08311142
08319138
08310872
08311223
08310961
08311169

6
J
C
A
C
H
A
B
H

NAAM

\A. v.d. Bovenkamp
.W. Ronner

orry Jongerling

. Rozeboom

omb Bosman

arrie Scheers

. Jansen

art v.d. Bovenkamp
. van Dam

BETREFT

AFSTAND AD GT RINGNR

539,115 22 18 81655839

02 22 20 81652608
03 22 02 71025257
04 22 04 51443318

539.877 10 02 31885665
541,125 06 O4 61279942
539.734 68 50 71024481
02 68 54 81652561
03 68 36 61280513
539.791 22 18 81651754

540.579 02 01 61279531

05 22 08 71025340
545,338 10 06 71024815
02 22 17 81651762
02 06 01 71024388
04 68 02 81652484
05 68 12 81652567
540.966 08 02 41685572
06 22 01 51443319
06 68 03 61280466
07 68 56 81652522
03 22 13 81651755
07 22 06 61280071
02 10 03 61280364
08 68 31 81652565
03 10 09 81651999
02 10 06 81651494
04 10 02 71024763
09 68 18 81652541
10 68 37 71024495
11 68 01 81652485

541.086 06 O4 61280562

12 68 24 81652547
03 06 02 71024379
13 68 40 61280467
05 10 08 85161663
02 08 05 61279857
08 22 15 71025323
14 68 64 81652526
15 68 41 71024489

: REISDUIF-BODE
WIND : N
Z-TIJD MET/MIN KRGPNT
153621 1181.357
154054 1169.695
154248 1164,893
154937 1147.985
155109 1145.870
155307 1143.738
155306 1140.837
155307 1140.797
155847 1127.295
160052 1122.531

972.5
948.1
931.3
862.6
845.8
839.7
813.7
812.2
732.8
693.1

160345 1117.471
160307 1115.906
161006 1112.701
160550 1111.056
160921 1105.798
160921 1102.954
161018 1100.817
161405 1094.884
161311 1093.129
161354 1092.793

668.7
656.5
633.6
613.7
574.0
548.1
525.2
488.5
462.6
456.5

161442 1091.026
161640 1086.822
161615 1086.374
162207 1086.072
161705 1085.795
162551 1078.057
162615 1066.423
163205 1064,934
162838 1061.140
162847 1060.827

439.7
401.5
396.9
390.8
389.3
316.0
226.0
219.8
198.5
189.3

163255 1052.278
163423 1051.903
163538 1046.734
163804 1044.504
163712 1043,564
164335 1041.545
163925 1041.485
163751 1041.061
163917 1039.377
164000 1037.945

116.0
108.4
68.7
55.0
42.7
26.0
24.4
21.4

——————————————— ONAANGEWEZEN-----=-====-----
AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL VERENIGING
7- 98l1.7 3-  974.0 1- 993.1
45-  917.4 11- 873.3 2-  964.5
49-  910.0 12-  860.0 3-  962.4
100- 785.2 26- 653.3 4- 936.1
116- 748.6 33- 591.2 5-  933.0
112- 756.8 30- 606.0 6- 932.7
111- 757.6 29- 606.7 7- 931.3
146- 642.7 38- L413.3 8- 913.5
177-  448.6 46- 120.0 9- 870.5

158 DUIVEN

DOETINCHEM
10 DEELNEI

MERS

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

986.7 1000.0
966.7 988.3
9u6.7 983.5
886.7 966.6
873.3 964.5
860.0 962.4
826.7 959.5
820.0 959.4
746.7 945.9
693.3 941.2

653.3
633.3
606.7
573.3
506.7
486.7
453.3
413.3
406.7
393.3

936.1
934.6
931.3
929.7
924.4
921.6
919.5
913.5
911.8
911.4

366.7
333.3
326.7
313.3
306.7
260.0
220.0

909.7
905.5
905.0
904.7
904. 4
896.7
885.1
883.6
879.8
879.5

870.9
870.5
865.4
863.1
862.2
860.2
860.1
859.7
858.0
856.6
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BESTEMMING:Fay aux Loges (Orle BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

AFD.9 KRING 3
16-  800.5
67- 458.7
47-  552.7
85- 392.6
40-  657.9
48-  544.9

111-  321.4

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN-------
CC-SPEL
2- 676.8
16-  436.7
28- 276.8
22-  326.7
14-  440.1
29-  263.4
31-  206.7

VERENIGING
1- 983.5
2-  964.5
L4- 924.4
3-  936.1
5-  921.6
7- 883.6
6- 913.5



DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND DAGFOND

N

=

R

OWOoONOOUVIEFEWNRE

NAAM

\A. v.d. Bovenkamp
.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
J.W. Ronner

Corry Jongerling
Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

Comb Bosman

Harrie Scheers

6
G
6

PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem

DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND GENERAAL (V-M

N

=

R

COwoooNOUVITEWNRE

NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
Comb., Van Heteren
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
M. Roenhorst

Comb. Van Heteren
G.A. Willemsen
Comb. Van Heteren
Comb., Van Heteren

PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

81655839
81652608
71025257
51443318
31885665
61279942
71024481
81652561
61280513
81651754

-E-0-J-N)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1000.0
988.3
983.5
966.6
964.5
962. 4
959.5
959.4
945.9
941.2

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

71025257
71024147
51443318
71025421
71025249
81651649
61279714
71025396
71024145
85161704

DO OO OO NNNNN

6599.0
6467.5
6404.8
6397.2
6331.6
5797.1
5795.8
5684, 4
5625.6
5593.6



